
Date Clelian April Menu

Monday, April 1, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pasta Marinara - Meatballs - Italian Bread 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Garden Salad - Roasted red Bliss Potatoes - Chicken Zucchini

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Tomato Basil Soup - Pasta Salad - Turkey & Cheese Sandwiches

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Savannah Salad - Mac & Cheese - BBQ Chicken 

Friday, April 5, 2024 Signature Salad - Tortellini A La Vodka with Spring Peas - Italian Bread

Monday, April 8, 2024 Garden Salad -Rice Pilaf - Sicilian Chicken

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Cole Slaw - Mac & Cheese - Southern Fried Chicken

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Meat Lasagna - Garlic Bread

Thursday, April 11, 2024 MCDONALDS DAY

Friday, April 12, 2024 Garden Salad - Penne a la Vodka - Chicken Marsala - Dinner Rolls

Monday, April 15, 2024 Signature Salad - Pasta Marinara - Eggplant Parmesan - Garlic Bread

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Caesar Salad - Big Italian Salad - Assorted Stuffed Breads

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Garden Salad -Garlic Mashed Potatoes- BBQ Chicken

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Savanna Salad -Beef & Vegetable Stir Fry

Friday, April 19, 2024 Signature Salad - Pasta Marinara - Chicken Parmesan - Italian Bread

Monday, April 22, 2024 Garden Salad - Chicken & Vegetable Stir Fry

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Caesar Salad - Garden Salad - Grilled Chicken - Philly Eggrolls and Avocado Eggrolls

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Garden Salad - Penne with fresh Tomato & Broccoli in Garlic Olive Oil Sauce - Chicken Caprese - Itailian Bread

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Pasta Primavera - Chicken Florentine - Dinner Rolls

Friday, April 26, 2024 Garden Salad -Grilled Chicken - Baked Ziti - Dinner Rolls

Monday, April 29, 2024 Caesar Salad -Pizza

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Garden Salad - Chicken Alfredo - Italian Bread


